1/16
Form 219sorinc.com
913-888-2630 Registered Quality System to ISO 9001:2008Registered Quality System to ISO 9001:2008
Pivot Seal
Pressure Switches
for Fluid Power Applications
Form 219
                            are rugged, field-mounted instruments that

Weathertight, Conventional Explosion Proof and Hermetically Sealed Explosion Proof models are
presented in this catalog.
How to Order
Steps 1 through 5 are required; step 6 is optional. Orders must have complete model numbers,
i.e. each component must have a designator.
Step 1:  Select Adjustable Range according to set point (page 4).
Step 2:  Select Housing for type of service (page 5).
Step 3:  Select electrical Switching Element for housing and electrical service (pages 6 & 7).
Step 4:  Select O-Ring Seal for process compatibility and containment (page 7).
Step 5:  Select Pressure Port for process connection (page 7).
Step 6:  Select Accessories as required for service (page 8).
If Agency Listed, Certified or Approved pressure switches are required, see page 9 & 10 for
components that must be specified.
2NN-K3-P1-D1A-PP
O-ring sealHousingPiston Switching
Element
Piston
Spring
Pressure Port Accessories
3/16
Form 219sorinc.com
913-888-2630 Registered Quality System to ISO 9001:2008
Weathertight NEMA 4, 4X, IP65
Quick Selection Guide
Pivot Seal
Pressure Switches
Specify model number from table below.
Hazardous Locations — Class I, Groups  C & D: Class II, Groups E, F, & G; Divisions 1 & 2
     			                (as an outlet box)
Hazardous Locations — Class I, Groups A, B, C, & D: Class II, Groups E, F, & G; Divisions 1 & 2
	 Pressure Port	 1/4” NPT(F)
	 Overrange	 8,000 psi
	 Proof Pressure	 10,000 psi
Wetted Materials
		  Piston          300 Series stainless steel
		  O-Ring                                     Buna-N
		  Pressure Connection                  Brass
Standard Construction
Model Number Range Typical Dead
Band (psi)
Electrical
Rating
Electrical
Connection
Housing
Material
2NN - K3 - P1 -  D1A 100 to 1900 80
15 amps
250 VAC
3/4” NPT(F) Aluminum2NN - K5 - P1 -  D1A 500 to 3000 100
3NN - K45 - P1 -  D1A 1000 to 7000 180
Model Number Range Typical Dead
Band (psi)
Electrical
Rating
Electrical
Connection
Housing
Material
2L - K3 - P1 -  D1A 100 to 1900 80
15 amps
250 VAC
3/4” NPT(F) Cast Iron2L - K5 - P1 -  D1A 500 to 3000 100
3L - K45 - P1 -  D1A 1000 to 7000 180
Model Number Range Typical Dead
Band (psi)
Electrical
Rating
Electrical
Connection
Housing
Material
2AG - EF3 - P1 -  D1A 100 to 1900 80